1I-MBBS CBME BATCH March 2021 to Dec2021
Teaching Schedule, March 2021

Date Day Time Comp No | Topic T-L Faculty
method
1.3.21 Mon 9:30 to 11am - Orientation to PHASE - Dr A Hodiwala
2 MBBS (ALL Depts)
43.21 Thurs 8:30 to Ml 1.1 History of L Dr A Hodiwala
9:30am Microbiology
43.21 Thurs 1:30 to Ml 1.1 Bacterial Morphology | L Dr S Samant
2:30pm
11.3.21 Thurs 8:30 to Ml 1.1 Physiology and L Dr N Singh
9:30am Metabolism of
Bacteria
11.3.21 Thurs 1:30 to Ml 1.1 Culture Media SG Dr H Kar
2:30pm DrDeepashri
Pooja
Mahima
Devika
13.3.21 Sat 9:30 to Ml 1.1 Biochemicals SG Dr H Kar
10:30am DrDeepashri
Pooja
Mahima
Devika
18.3.21 Thurs 8:30 to Ml 1.1 Culture Methods L Dr A Hodiwala
9:30am
18.3.21 Thurs 1:30 to MI 1.4 Sterilisation L Dr S Pachpute
2:30pm
ONLINE LECTURE
25.3.21 Thurs 8:30to MI 1.4 Disinfection L Dr N Singh
9:30am
25.3.21 Thurs 1:30 to Ml 1.4 Disinfection of Lab, AITO Dr D Khiste
2:30pm OPD, OT
27.3.21 Sat 9:30to MI 1.1 Bacterial Genetics — L Dr A Urhekar
10:30am Part 1
DOAP Sessions:
Date Day Batch Time Comp No | Topic Faculty
2.3.21 Tues A 2:30-4:30pm Ml 1.1 Microscopy
4.3.21 Thurs B
9.3.21 Tues A 2:30-4:30pm MI 1.1 Morphology of bacteria
11.3.21 Thurs B
16.3.21 Tues A 2:30-4:30pm Ml 1.4 Sterilisation and
18.3.21 Thurs | B Disinfection MsAsha
ONLINE PRACTICALS Dr Kanchan
Aakansha
23.3.21 Tues A 2:30-4:30pm MI 1.1 Diagnostic Morphology 1 Jyoti
25.3.21 Thurs B Samradnee
30.3.21 Tues A 2:30-4:30pm MI 1.1 Diagnostic Microbiology 2 Chetan
1.4.21 Thurs B




BLENDED II-MBBS (CBME BATCH March 2021 to Dec2021)
Teaching Schedule, April 2021

LECTURES (ONLINE):
Date Day Time Comp No Topic T-L Faculty
method

1.4.21 Thurs 8:30 to 1.6 Minimisation of Drug | SG Dr A Hodiwala
9:30am Resistance

1.4.21 Thurs 9:30 to 1.6 Bacterial Genetics 2 L Dr H Kar
10:30am

3.4.21 Sat 9:30to Aetcom?2.1 | Intro to bioethics L Dr S Samant
10:30am

3.4.21 Sat 10:30 to Aetcom2.1 | Case Introduction SG Dr N Singh
11:30am

8.4.21 Thurs 8:30to 1.1 Gen Parasitology L Dr A Hodiwala
9:30am

8.4.21 Thurs 9:30 to 1.3 Immunity and L Dr H Kar
10:30am Immunoprophylaxis

15.4.21 Thurs 8:30to 1.7 Infection L DrS Pachpute
9:30am

15.4.21 Thurs 9:30to 1.7 Antigen and Antibody | L Dr A Urhekar/
10:30am Dr D Khiste

17.4.21 Sat 1:30 to Aetcom2.1 | Case study on patient | SG Dr K Chaudhary
2:30pm autonomy and

Decision Making

22.4.21 Thurs 8:30 to 1.7 AMI and CMI L DrD Khiste
9:30am

22.4.21 Thurs 9:30to 1.11 Transplantation L Dr S Samant
10:30am Immunity

29.4.21 Thurs 8:30to 1.10 Autoimmunity L Dr A Hodiwala
9:30am

29.4.21 Thurs 9:30 to 1.7 ELISA and Widal SDL Ms A Kore
10:30am

DOAP Sessions (OFFLINE):

Date Day Batch Time Comp No | Topic Faculty

6.4.21 Tuesday | A 2:30-4:30pm 1.1 Grams Staining Dr A Kore

8.4.21 Thurs B Aakansha

ONLINE

15.4.21 Tuesday | A 2:30-4:30pm 1.6 Serological Reaction 1 Dr K Chaudhari

20.4.21 Thurs B Aakansha

22.4.21 Thursday | B 2:30-4:30pm 1.6 Serological Reactions 2 Dr A Kore

27.4.21 Tues A (Sensitisation for SDL) Aakansha

29.4.21 Thursday | B 2:30-4:30pm 1.7 Virology Dr K Chaudhari

6.5.21 Tues A Aakansha

Alternate weeks: Mahima, Devika, Samradnee/ Abhishek, Ritu, Manisha for practicals




Online II-MBBS (CBME BATCH March 2021 to Dec2021)
Teaching Schedule, May 2021

LECTURES (ONLINE):
Date Day Time Comp No Topic T-L Faculty
method
6.5.21 Thurs 8:30to 1.10 Hypersensitivity L Dr N singh
9:30am
6.5.21 Thurs 9:30 to 1.1 Gen virology L Dr A Hodiwala
10:30am
11.5.21 Tues 1-2pm 1.7 Complement L Dr H Kar
15.5.21 Sat 11:30 to AETCOM Seminar Presentation | Seminar Dr N Singh
12:30pm 2.5 (Roll No 13 to 16)
18.5.21 Tues 1-2pm 6.1 Mycoplasma and L Dr S Samant
Chlamydia
20.5.21 Thurs 8:30to 1.11 Tumour Immunity L Dr D Khiste
9:30am and IDD
20.5.21 Thurs 9:30to 2.2 Streptococci L Dr A Hodiwala
10:30am
27.5.21 Thurs 8:30to 2.2 Pneumococci and L Dr S Pachpute
9:30am Enterococci
27.5.21 Thurs 9:30 to 6.1 Paramyxovirus L DrUrhekar/ Dr D
10:30am Khiste
29.5.21 Sat 11:30 to AETCOM Case Resolution, L/ group Dr K Chaudhary
12:30 pm 2.5 summary and discussion
discussion
DOAP Sessions (OnLINE):
Date Day Batch Time Comp No | Topic Faculty
4.5.21 Tues Full 1-3 pm 4.3 Mycology MsAsha
11.5.21 Tues Full 2-3 pm 8.10 Medical Entomology Dr K Chaudhary
18.5.21 Tues Full 2-3 pm 2.3 Streptococcus, MsAsha
Pneumococcus,
Enterococcus (with
Clinical case)
25.5.21 Tues Full 1-3 pm 2.6 Blood protozoa Dr K Chaudhary




